Clothing / Trousers

THUNDER TROUSERS

SKU: TP3PAVATHU
Categorie: Clothing

65% polyester, 35% cotton, 240 grs/m? twill fabric. Elastic waist in back . 2
waist pockets, 2 back flap pockets, 2 cargo lateral pockets. Button and zipper
closure. Reinforced seams. Match with set Thunder (polo shirt, sweatshirt,

vest). 20 units per box: 1 size, 1 color. Individual bag.

General information
Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr
Gender

Size

Variations

Attribute

SKU

TP3PAVATHUNV25
TP3PAVATHUNY20
TP3PAVATHUNY21
TP3PAVATHUNY22
TP3PAVATHUNY23
TP3PAVATHUNY24
TP3PAVATHUNY25

Valento

BD
0.66
Unisex

3XL

Stock
223
512
824
1000
813
387
454



